
Rodney Bridgeman & Scot Burns
Kentucky Bass Federation, lnc.

510912015 Cumberland Lake (FtNALS)

Club BF SP Fish Wght Pnlty B/F Total pnts

16 -18 Age

1 TREVOR WINDGASSEN

2 TRAY HARDWICK

3 TREY MARKSBURY

4 ALEX HINTON

5 Mariah Record

6 DILLON RAGER

KY JR BASSMASTERS

KY JR BASSMASTERS

KY JR BASSMASTERS

KY JR BASSMASTERS

KY JR BASSMASTERS

BARREN BASSMASTERS

5t5
4t4
3/3

3t3
1t1

0/0

8.63

8.50

5.83

5.20

1.10

0.00

8.63

3.05 8.50

2.41 5.83

5.20

1.1 0 1.1 0

0.00

300

299
298

297

296
147

Rodney Bridgeman & Scot Burns
Kentucky Bass Federation, lnc.

510912015 Cumberland Lake (FtNALS)

Glub BF SP Fish Wght Pnlty BtF Total Pnts

11 - 15 Age

1 HUNTERYOUNG
2 JOHN CURTIS RUSH

3 NICHOLAS BOGGS

TOTAL PARTIGIPANTS: 3

TOTAL FISH WEIGHED: 11

TOTAL FISH RELEASED: 11

BIG FISH:

3.75 HUNTER YOUNG

KY JR BASSMASTERS

KY JR BASSMASTERS

KY JR BASSMASTERS

***** TOTALS FOR 1 1 - 15 Age *****

5t5 12.98

3/3 4.40

3/3 3.60

AVE. FISH/PERSON:
AVE. WGT/PERSON:
AVE. WGT/FISH:

3.75 12.98

2.05 4.40

3.60

3

6.99

1.91

300

299

298

20.98 lbs.
100.o %


